TO THE HO Pleas

TRADEMARKS ONLY

AND TRADEMARKS

r copy thereof

1 022496 1. Name of conveying party(ies) 2. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [XX] No 3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [x] Change of Name [] Merger [] Other Execution Date: May 8, 2000	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies) Name: MICROTHERM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Address: 1 Arrowe Brook Road, Upton City: Wirral CH49 1SX Country: England [] Individual(s) citizenship: [] Association: [] General Partnership: [] Limited Partnership: [] Limited Partnership: [] X 1 Corporation (Country): United Kingdom [x] As the assignee is not domiciled in the United State the assignee has designated a domestic representative Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] Notes that the designation of the country of th
General Partnership [] Limited Partnership Corporation of: United Kingdom Other:	Country: England [] Individual(s) citizenship:
ADE Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [XX] No 3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [x] Change of Name [] Merger [] Other Execution Date: May 8, 2000	[] Association: [] General Partnership: [] Limited Partnership: [x] Corporation (Country): United Kingdom [x] As the assignee is not domiciled in the United State the assignee has designated a domestic representative Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] N
3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment	[] General Partnership:
[] Assignment [x] Change of Name [] Merger [] Other Execution Date: May 8, 2000	[] Limited Partnership: [x] Corporation (Country): United Kingdom [x] As the assignee is not domiciled in the United State the assignee has designated a domestic representative Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] N
[] Merger [] Other Execution Date: May 8, 2000	 [x] Corporation (Country): United Kingdom [x] As the assignee is not domiciled in the United Stat the assignee has designated a domestic representative Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] Notes
Execution Date: May 8, 2000	 [x] As the assignee is not domiciled in the United Stat the assignee has designated a domestic representative Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] Note that the properties of the control of the contro
Execution Date: May 8, 2000	the assignee has designated a domestic representative Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] N
	[] Other:
	[] Other:
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) 1	
A. Trademark Application No(s).	B. Trademark Registration No(s).
	950,633 "MICROTHERM"
	ched? [] Yes [XX] No 6. Number of applications and registrations involved:
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	One (1)
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W.	7. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached.
Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303	If insufficient fees are attached to accomplish the preser order, please charge any necessary additional fees to Deposit Account 02-4035.
Do Not Use	e This Space
Do Not Use	e This Space
9. Statement and Signature.	e This Space ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informatoriginal document.	

G:\BN\D\Dere\Microtherm\pto\tm assignment recordation cvsht.doc

10/15/2002 LNUELLER 00000058 950633

01 FC:481

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002597 FRAME: 0581



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 916382

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 11th July 2002

RECORDED: 10/08/2002

for the Registrar of Companies



TRADEMARK REEL: 002597 FRAME: 0582